
DANESFORD OBEDIENCE DTC 
Sunday 11th August 2024                                                               Judging Commences 10.00am 
Please remember to bring your own Pencil to book in with  

  
Class 1 KCGCDS Sp Pre-Be (39) Judge: Stewart Kimblin 

   1 215 Backwinds Miss Cheeko Over Tatt  
   2 53 Felleywood Tornedo  
   3 91 Fruitbat Bramble  
   4 57 Royston's Special Touch  
   5 62 Serenaker Pocahontas  
   6 95 Corney Beck Bouncey Fun  
   7 158 Aidenslabs Denethor  
   8 90 Erin's Beech Princess  
   9 11 Fizzy Sugar Pops  
   10 138 Mademoiselle Mollie  
   

 
1 Idirsholas Ignatius Ay I  

 
136 Send It Woodbine  

 
10 Alfies Little White Wolf  

 
139 Cottings With Morgan  

 
13 Fantastic Mr Foxy  

 
154 Firecurl Pop Goes The Weasel  

 
19 Jed Jed Jeddington  

 
160 Grassholm Girlie  

 
22 Ronnie Socks  

 
168 Gorsebern Shooting Star  

 
51 Ingledene Nitesky Of Skyeshelm  

 
170 Luna The Lunatic  

 
52 Felleywood Fizz  

 
185 Marvin The Martian  

 
54 Sarlsam Lord Lionel  

 
189 Feniri Loki's Mischief  

 
63 Chiceron Stowetree  

 
202 Denwyn Flare  

 
74 Denwyn Dream  

 
203 Denwyn Solar  

 
92 Ash  

 
205 Miadsc Tropical Sunrise  

 
94 Kenzduo Magnocca  

 
213 Eanie Meanie My Boy Mo  

 
105 Magpiebank Teal  

 
214 Tattimo Calm Moon  

 
117 Custard Chaos  

 
239 Evergrowing Ivy  

 
130 Gipping Valley Clio Care Bea  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 2 Pre-Beginner (41) Judge: Sue Daley 

   1 54 Sarlsam Lord Lionel  
   2 203 Denwyn Solar  
   3 94 Kenzduo Magnocca  
   4 63 Chiceron Stowetree  
   5 74 Denwyn Dream  
   6 139 Cottings With Morgan  
   7 92 Ash  
   8 168 Gorsebern Shooting Star  
   9 190 Love You To The Moon And Back  
   10 185 Marvin The Martian  
   

 
3 Cj's Got Teh Wisdom Of Inali  

 
57 Royston's Special Touch  

 
10 Alfies Little White Wolf  

 
62 Serenaker Pocahontas  

 
11 Fizzy Sugar Pops  

 
90 Erin's Beech Princess  

 
14 Steelriver Echo Beach At Annbecks  

 
91 Fruitbat Bramble  

 
19 Jed Jed Jeddington  

 
95 Corney Beck Bouncey Fun  

 
20 Ida Spider  

 
105 Magpiebank Teal  

 
21 Luka Bear  

 
116 Kenxtwen Kavala  

 
22 Ronnie Socks  

 
130 Gipping Valley Clio Care Bea  

 
25 Lendevers Valient Warrior  

 
137 Floss On The Moss  

 
28 Bicycle Girl  

 
138 Mademoiselle Mollie  

 
29 Blackgold Rudolf  

 
158 Aidenslabs Denethor  

 
30 Awelymor Maelee Avec Muddiwarx  

 
189 Feniri Loki's Mischief  

 
32 Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx  

 
204 Denwyn Flare  

 
40 Rinny Ran Highland Prince  

 
224 Skyron Lad  

 
41 Tiggi The Terific  

 
238 Ronnie Thebarker  

 
50 Maghullpaws Stitch  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 3 Beginners (40) Judge: Ray Wakelin 

   1 100 Sandy Lane Of Holmeswood  
   2 238 Ronnie Thebarker  
   3 28 Bicycle Girl  
   4 25 Lendevers Valient Warrior  
   5 22 Ronnie Socks  
   6 224 Skyron Lad  
   7 3 Cj's Got Teh Wisdom Of Inali  
   8 21 Luka Bear  
   9 165 Pina Flor De La Canela  
   10 19 Jed Jed Jeddington  
   

 
20 Ida Spider  

 
130 Gipping Valley Clio Care Bea  

 
31 Muddiwarx Link To The Past  

 
131 Gaelleda Krystal Dream Girl  

 
40 Rinny Ran Highland Prince  

 
136 Send It Woodbine  

 
41 Tiggi The Terific  

 
137 Floss On The Moss  

 
55 Kester The Jester  

 
150 Tollerice English  

 
90 Erin's Beech Princess  

 
159 Grovelye George  

 
95 Corney Beck Bouncey Fun  

 
168 Gorsebern Shooting Star  

 
97 Hundenkraft Dutchman  

 
178 Voss Of Pandanaram Of Regails  

 
98 Pandoras Seven At Llongley  

 
179 Vonherts Noblesse  

 
99 Auldtoby's Lady Sairey  

 
190 Love You To The Moon And Back  

 
105 Magpiebank Teal  

 
193 Midwinterz Evie  

 
106 Lady Elba  

 
198 Bailey Marathon Man  

 
109 Lenny The House Elf  

 
219 Jayceey Apricot Blush  

 
110 Tattimo Royal Mint  

 
223 Kenynten Golden Girl Of Mine  

 
116 Kenxtwen Kavala  

 
237 Little Miss Phoebe  

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 4 Novice Pt.1 (38) Judge: Claire Chadwick 

   1 125 Jeplong Step On A Stone  
   2 97 Hundenkraft Dutchman  
   3 55 Kester The Jester  
   4 109 Lenny The House Elf  
   5 178 Voss Of Pandanaram Of Regails  
   6 78 The Gingerbread Boy Rufus  
   7 195 Refleckzions Of Times Past  
   8 208 She's Nell  
   9 34 Dodgin Over The Top  
   10 93 Stockyard Mity Red Rock  
   

 
7 Sheltysham Seasons Songs  

 
153 Westoning Ray Of Sunshine  

 
36 Rustix Taranis  

 
155 Cassie Cashew Of Wiccaweys  

 
77 Cleynehage Moonlite Tango  

 
162 I Predict A Rio  

 
81 Orchard Place Sasha  

 
172 Jazzlor Seven Seas Of Rhye  

 
86 Tollerberry Midnight Storm  

 
176 Hacesol Iced Tea  

 
89 Sarkam Naughty But Ness  

 
188 Iscoyd Solstice  

 
104 Ch Magpiebank Ash  

 
194 Tobermoray Godrevy Beach  

 
108 Lanlwyd Ultra  

 
199 My Little Rivernix  

 
114 Boo Ray Me  

 
221 Wind At Your Heels  

 
120 Lexieline Silver Clouds  

 
231 Denwyn Chloe  

 
121 Choxxstart Redcagnie  

 
237 Little Miss Phoebe  

 
129 Vonhauswolf Vegus  

 
242 My Boy Rocky  

 
132 Ebony Lady Luck  

 
243 My Girl Jett NAF  

 
141 Side-kick My Meeko  

 
245 Rustic Ruthless Magician  

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 4 Novice Pt.2 (37) Judge: Sheila Earp 

   1 193 Midwinterz Evie  
   2 107 Serenepursut Theon  
   3 106 Lady Elba  
   4 147 Winpara Welcome To Hollywood  
   5 244 My Girl Janey  
   6 241 Alunwud Dot To Dot  
   7 198 Bailey Marathon Man  
   8 201 Corneroak Golden Navigator  
   9 236 Foxfold Countryman  
   10 131 Gaelleda Krystal Dream Girl  
   

 
2 Waystaff First Strike  

 
123 Kieztamarx D'viper Of Richline  

 
12 Janjelly Black Diamond  

 
133 Ankercanis Gruffalo  

 
26 Foxfold Ariana  

 
146 Aviary Special Time  

 
27 Foxfold Harvester  

 
161 Candlewind La Diva  

 
38 Malaridge Ripley Sunrise  

 
167 Midnight Rumba  

 
46 Sarkam Strictly Italiano  

 
174 Pasabaside Busy Izzy Wizzy  

 
69 Malaridge You're My Sunshine  

 
175 Pasabaside Jiggy Jake  

 
72 Pepperbox Onyx  

 
177 Amazing Grace At Cornerpix  

 
73 Littlethorn Appia  

 
184 Maddouse Seawillow  

 
80 Foxfold Evensong  

 
192 Malaridge Moondust  

 
82 Egons Allmost Coal  

 
196 Stillrockin Topsy Turvy  

 
87 Jazzlor One Vision  

 
209 Trerethern Super Sebastian  

 
102 Itsjaros Hela  

 
222 Stillmoor Shine On Me  

 
110 Tattimo Royal Mint  

   

      

      

  
Class 5 ‘A’ Pt.1 (32) Judge: Louise Healey 

   1 7 Sheltysham Seasons Songs  
   2 86 Tollerberry Midnight Storm  
   3 118 They Call Him The Bandit  
   4 175 Pasabaside Jiggy Jake  
   5 177 Amazing Grace At Cornerpix  
   6 75 Bobbrowns Cariad  
   7 6 Meryn Tilly  
   8 155 Cassie Cashew Of Wiccaweys  
   9 68 Vylano Kovu  
   10 210 Indi Vom Lappwald  
   

 
9 Afonbach Red Fire  

 
112 Omoigakenal Ferrous Zuba  

 
17 Pauldens Rockit Flash  

 
113 Bargoyne But Win Bryn  

 
18 Janjelly Strike A Light  

 
124 Jeplong Fire Cracker  

 
56 Pauldens This Girl Is A Star  

 
141 Side-kick My Meeko  

 
64 Sarkam Instant Attraction  

 
146 Aviary Special Time  

 
65 Itsjaros Winter Soldier  

 
183 Tawnyhill Perfect Dusty  

 
69 Malaridge You're My Sunshine  

 
188 Iscoyd Solstice  

 
73 Littlethorn Appia  

 
195 Refleckzions Of Times Past  

 
80 Foxfold Evensong  

 
222 Stillmoor Shine On Me  

 
84 Tillychance General Haig  

 
226 Ravens Hefflump Of The Woods  

 
107 Serenepursut Theon  

 
244 My Girl Janey  



      

      

      

  
Class 5 ‘A’ Pt.2 (32) Judge: Kath Mangan 

   1 26 Foxfold Ariana  
   2 225 Beverton Dot My Girl  
   3 38 Malaridge Ripley Sunrise  
   4 12 Janjelly Black Diamond  
   5 221 Wind At Your Heels  
   6 191 Malaridge Moon Glow  
   7 102 Itsjaros Hela  
   8 71 Corneroak Golden Nyx  
   9 42 Silvercea Gandalf The Grey  
   10 133 Ankercanis Gruffalo  
   

 
8 Sheltysham Sand Swept  

 
184 Maddouse Seawillow  

 
39 Gaytonwood Jive  

 
192 Malaridge Moondust  

 
66 Beverton Wellington  

 
196 Stillrockin Topsy Turvy  

 
76 Bobsrobs Beckys Boy  

 
197 Evaluc Dream Maker  

 
119 Stillmoor Through The Fire  

 
200 Staverton Wesley  

 
122 Choxxstart Woody  

 
206 Malaridge Sun Dancer  

 
126 Jeplong Golden Dust  

 
212 Syanne Inaspin Edition  

 
143 Stillmoor Never Walk Alone  

 
227 Millsfield To The Moon N'Back  

 
145 Sixela Simply The Best  

 
230 Arrodare Good And True  

 
169 Touch Of Moonbeam  

 
232 Cauzin A Rampage  

 
182 Stockyard Mity Blue Thunder  

 
240 Cookvale Steel My Heart  

      

      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

      



  
Class 6 ‘B’ (53) Judge: Mo Graham 

   1 39 Gaytonwood Jive  
   2 197 Evaluc Dream Maker  
   3 73 Littlethorn Appia  
   4 143 Stillmoor Never Walk Alone  
   5 56 Pauldens This Girl Is A Star  
   6 167 Midnight Rumba  
   7 232 Cauzin A Rampage  
   8 169 Touch Of Moonbeam  
   9 83 Nevis Vom Lappwald  
   10 122 Choxxstart Woody  
   

 
4 Foxfold Yesterday Knight  

 
124 Jeplong Fire Cracker  

 
6 Meryn Tilly  

 
126 Jeplong Golden Dust  

 
8 Sheltysham Sand Swept  

 
127 Stillmoor I Dream A Dream  

 
9 Afonbach Red Fire  

 
145 Sixela Simply The Best  

 
17 Pauldens Rockit Flash  

 
151 Terannos Sawrus Rhex At Stoneymarsh  

 
18 Janjelly Strike A Light  

 
152 Raytal Summer Breeze  

 
49 Sarkam Blue Spirit  

 
156 My Little Star Gazer  

 
58 Dodgin Fairy Firefly  

 
175 Pasabaside Jiggy Jake  

 
64 Sarkam Instant Attraction  

 
181 Ravens Triple Twirl  

 
65 Itsjaros Winter Soldier  

 
182 Stockyard Mity Blue Thunder  

 
66 Beverton Wellington  

 
186 Ryansdi Strawberry Fields  

 
67 Clynalwyn Mickeyfinn  

 
187 Now Its Just Gentley  

 
71 Corneroak Golden Nyx  

 
191 Malaridge Moon Glow  

 
76 Bobsrobs Beckys Boy  

 
200 Staverton Wesley  

 
77 Cleynehage Moonlite Tango  

 
206 Malaridge Sun Dancer  

 
84 Tillychance General Haig  

 
207 She's Mollie  

 
85 Tollerosso Kayas Flame  

 
212 Syanne Inaspin Edition  

 
89 Sarkam Naughty But Ness  

 
227 Millsfield To The Moon N'Back  

 
101 Itsjaros Lumi  

 
229 Janjelly New Beginnings  

 
112 Omoigakenal Ferrous Zuba  

 
230 Arrodare Good And True  

 
115 Bargoyne But Win Bryn  

 
234 Cories Perfect Picture  

 
119 Stillmoor Through The Fire  

   

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

      



  
Class 7 ‘C’ (44) Judge: Pat Werner 

   1 149 Yonie You Only Live Once  
   2 229 Janjelly New Beginnings  
   3 58 Dodgin Fairy Firefly  
   4 152 Raytal Summer Breeze  
   5 181 Ravens Triple Twirl  
   6 49 Sarkam Blue Spirit  
   7 15 Ruskath Klarrit Image  
   8 164 Jezzaddy Its A Game Change  
   9 18 Janjelly Strike A Light  
   10 24 Hareloch Cobbler  
   

 
16 Keevaguard Lake Atoteka  

 
128 Yonie Dream A Dream  

 
23 Catcombe Chive  

 
135 Chikaramor One More Chance  

 
33 Borderlair Silver Cloud Of Topori  

 
142 Stillmoor Satin Banner  

 
35 Borderlair Mont Pele OW  

 
144 Sixla Two For Joy  

 
37 Dodgin' Here Comes The Sun  

 
148 Dodgin Moon Dancer  

 
44 Bargoyne Ballroom Bonanza  

 
157 Traigh Lightning Star OW  

 
45 Strictly Ballroom Blitz  

 
163 Myzz To Hot To Trot  

 
47 Dodgin All That Jazz  

 
166 Sarkam Final Fling  

 
48 Ob Ch Keltlodge Blue Highlander  

 
171 Cookvale Loveable Rougue  

 
59 Manannan's Mountain Mile  

 
173 Westoning Puzzling Puzzle OW  

 
61 Janjelly's Top Gun Goose  

 
180 Jodame Galaway Girl  

 
70 Corneroak Golden Deity Hera  

 
186 Ryansdi Strawberry Fields  

 
79 Jeplong Du A Gwyn  

 
187 Now Its Just Gentley  

 
88 Syanne Just Logo's Edition  

 
207 She's Mollie  

 
96 Sixela Zoom The Moon  

 
211 Rhea Vom Lappwald  

 
103 Itsjaros Lumi  

 
228 Sarkam Magical Image  

 
111 Okina Kitai Apio  

 
233 Cauzin A Riot  

      

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



  
Class 8 Special ABC (46) Judge: Sally Collins 

   1 32 Runa Queen Malverne At Muddiwarx  
   2 123 Kieztamarx D'viper Of Richline  
   3 9 Afonbach Red Fire  
   4 162 I Predict A Rio  
   5 245 Rustic Ruthless Magician  
   6 5 Foxfold Dreamcatcher  
   7 209 Trerethern Super Sebastian  
   8 239 Evergrowing Ivy  
   9 150 Tollerice English  
   10 189 Feniri Loki's Mischief  
   

 
27 Foxfold Harvester  

 
133 Ankercanis Gruffalo  

 
36 Rustix Taranis  

 
134 Carolissa Pearl Delight  

 
39 Gaytonwood Jive  

 
140 Cara's Black Magic  

 
42 Silvercea Gandalf The Grey  

 
158 Aidenslabs Denethor  

 
43 Triforce Madmartigan  

 
159 Grovelye George  

 
57 Royston's Special Touch  

 
165 Pina Flor De La Canela  

 
60 Fior De Amapola  

 
178 Voss Of Pandanaram Of Regails  

 
78 The Gingerbread Boy Rufus  

 
179 Vonherts Noblesse  

 
80 Foxfold Evensong  

 
185 Marvin The Martian  

 
91 Fruitbat Bramble  

 
200 Staverton Wesley  

 
93 Stockyard Mity Red Rock  

 
201 Corneroak Golden Navigator  

 
104 Ch Magpiebank Ash  

 
216 Eanie Meanie My Boy Mo  

 
107 Serenepursut Theon  

 
217 Tattimo Calm Moon  

 
108 Lanlwyd Ultra  

 
218 Backwinds Miss Cheeko Over Tatt  

 
109 Lenny The House Elf  

 
220 Est The Best  

 
110 Tattimo Royal Mint  

 
223 Kenynten Golden Girl Of Mine  

 
129 Vonhauswolf Vegus  

 
235 Afonbach Ice Monster  

 
132 Ebony Lady Luck  

 
236 Foxfold Countryman  

      

      

      

       


